)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 20, 2024, 10:05:43 am

Session 112 - (1997-1998)

S 0294 General Bill, By Drummond

A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING SECTION 50-11-28 SO AS TO
MAKE IT UNLAWFUL TO HUNT MIGRATORY WATERFOWL ON CERTAIN PORTIONS OF LAKE GREENWOOD WITHIN
TWO HUNDRED YARDS OF A DWELLING WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION OF THE OWNER AND OCCUPANT AND
TO PROVIDE PENALTIES FOR VIOLATIONS.

02/04/97
02/04/97
03/20/97
03/25/97
03/26/97
04/01/97
04/01/97

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-6

Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-6

Committee report: Favorable Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-10

Read second time SJ-10

Read third time and sent to House SJ-21

Introduced and read first time HJ-21

Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-22

Page 1 of 1



