## South Carolina Legislature

May 20, 2024, 10:05:43 am

## Session 112 - (1997-1998)

## S 0294 General Bill, By Drummond

A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING SECTION 50-11-28 SO AS TO MAKE IT UNLAWFUL TO HUNT MIGRATORY WATERFOWL ON CERTAIN PORTIONS OF LAKE GREENWOOD WITHIN TWO HUNDRED YARDS OF A DWELLING WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION OF THE OWNER AND OCCUPANT AND TO PROVIDE PENALTIES FOR VIOLATIONS.

02/04/97	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-6
02/04/97	Senate	Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-6
03/20/97	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-10
03/25/97	Senate	Read second time SJ-10
03/26/97	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-21
04/01/97	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-21
04/01/97	House	Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-22